
Fresh Art@

Tuesdays 2 - 4PM

Workshops will be held at the 
following museums

12th Feb - 20th April 2019

Tuesday 12th Feb 
Tuesday 19th Feb 
Tuesday 26th Feb 

Tuesday 5th March

No1 Royal Crescent

Tuesday 12th March 
Tuesday 19th March 
Tuesday 26th March 

Tuesday 2nd April

Holburne Museum

Tuesday 9th April 
Tuesday 16th April 
Tuesday 23rd April 
Tuesday 30th April

The American Museum

Open to anyone in Bath & North East 
Somerset who has been affected by 

mental health challenges,  Fresh Art@ 
provides a safe space to explore 

creativity.  This is a supported group led 
by a socially-engaged artist.

Fresh Art@
Join us to create FRESH ART to enliven NHS 
environments, inspired by museums in Bath.

FREE opportunity to learn new skills and have fun! No experience necessary!

Booking is essential 
 

To register or find out more contact
Tasha on 07921 880056 

 natasha.beesley@nhs.net 
www.creativityworks.org.uk 

 
Applications close 21st Jan, please

register early to avoid dissapointment. 
14 places available.


